52
These lintels are designed specifically for manufacture in LDX2101® Stainless Steel. We have a separate range
designed for manufacture in mild & 304 stainless steel.     Visit www.lintels.co.uk for details.
Material
gauge
varies with
size, so
you only

(mm)
Web
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Mass
(kg/m)
J
(mm4)
Ixx
(cm4)
Zxx
(cm3)
OL14
Lintels
50mm OL14-100/50 142 151 60 2.0 4.0 780.0 128.2 12.68
60mm OL14-100/60 152 147 59 2.0 4.0 780.0 121.8 12.43
75mm OL14-100/75 167 157 60 2.0 4.3 839.0 146.8 14.25
90mm OL14-100/90 182 141 56 2.0 4.3 833.0 116.8 12.84
100mm OL14-100/100 192 131 56 2.0 4.3 836.0 102.7 12.23
OL18
Lintels
50mm OL18-100/50 142 208 88 2.5 6.0 1,820 369.9 27.81
60mm OL18-100/60 152 204 88 2.5 6.0 1,832 357.2 27.48
75mm OL18-100/75 167 194 83 2.5 6.0 1,838 320.1 26.03
90mm OL18-100/90 182 184 73 2.5 6.0 1,832 284.7 24.55
100mm OL18-100/100 192 175 73 2.5 6.0 1,838 259.0 23.54
OL19
Lintels
50mm OL19-100/50 142 208 93 4.0 9.7 7,550 608.3 46.08
60mm OL19-100/60 152 204 92 4.0 9.7 7,574 587.6 45.55
75mm OL19-100/75 167 194 76 4.0 9.7 7,335 526.2 43.13
90mm OL19-100/90 182 184 76 4.0 9.7 7,574 474.3 41.61
100mm OL19-100/100 192 175 76 4.0 9.7 7,598 433.2 40.11
OL26
Lintels
50mm OL26-100/50 142 273 126 4.0 11.5 8,984  1,200 71.01
60mm OL26-100/60 152 269 122 4.0 11.5 8,984  1,167 70.30
75mm OL26-100/75 167 263 116 4.0 11.5 9,008  1,114 69.19
90mm OL26-100/90 182 256 113 4.0 11.5 9,008  1,055 67.63
100mm OL26-100/100 192 248 113 4.0 11.5 9,008  995.3 66.35
Outer leaf support for framed buildings
OL Lintel Range
53